
Queen's  -vs- Windsor 
12/1/2012 at Windsor

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/1/2012
Start: 4:10PM
Time: 2:05
Attendance: 200
Location: Windsor

Goals By Period Total
Queen's 1

1 2
4 Windsor
1 1
1 3

QNS: Courtenay Jacklin (3); Chantal Morais (1)
WSR: Candace Kourounis (2); Alyssa Baldin (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By QNS WSR
1st 11:57 WSR Candace Kourounis Adalena Tridico, Jillian Rops 0 1
1st 15:25 QNS Courtenay Jacklin Taryn  Pilon, Danielle Girard 1 1
2nd 9:40 QNS Courtenay Jacklin Kristin Smith, Chelsey Verbeek 2 1
2nd 11:24 WSR Candace Kourounis Alyssa Baldin, Adalena Tridico 2 2
3rd 3:10 WSR Alyssa Baldin Courtney Spoors, Adalena Tridico 2 3
3rd 5:06 QNS Chantal Morais Morgan McHaffie, Katie Duncan 3 3
3rd 13:43 QNS Courtenay Jacklin Danielle Girard, Katie Duncan 4 3

Queen's Power Plays Windsor Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WSR Jenny MacKnight 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 3:07 PP
1st QNS Alexandria Biglieri 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:12 PP
1st QNS Mary  Coughlin 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 8:27 PP
1st QNS Mary  Coughlin 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 10:27 PP
2nd WSR Courtney Spoors 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:01 PP
2nd WSR Adalena Tridico 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:15 PP
2nd WSR Emily Deane 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:09 PP
2nd QNS Danielle Girard 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:40 PP
3rd QNS Marlee Fisher 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 1:26 PP
3rd QNS Kristin Smith 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 2:34
3rd WSR Bree Polci 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:34
3rd WSR Natalie Barrette 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 4:33 PP
3rd WSR Candice Chevalier 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 4:33 PP

3rd WSR Candice Chevalier 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT
MISCONDU

CT 6:33
3rd WSR Annie Armstrong 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:24 PP
3rd QNS Alexandria Biglieri 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:39 PP
3rd WSR Candace Kourounis 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 11:47 PP
3rd QNS Morgan McHaffie 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 13:25 PP



Individual
Queen's 4

Windsor 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Karissa  Savage 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Alisha Sealey 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Chantal Morais 1 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Sydney Cudmore 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Marlee Fisher 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Courtenay Jacklin 3 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Chelsey Verbeek 0 1 0 0 - - 0
12 Samantha Regier 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Katie Duncan 0 2 0 0 - - 0
14 Taryn  Pilon 0 1 0 0 - - 0
18 Shawna Griffin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Kristin Smith 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 Morgan McHaffie 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
22 Alexandria Biglieri 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
23 Molly MacLellan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Mary  Coughlin 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
25 Danielle Girard 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
35 Melanie Dodd-Moher 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 4 8 0 0 0-0 8-16 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Krysten Bortolotti 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Emily Deane 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Natalie Barrette 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Candace Kourounis 2 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Caitlin Connell 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Candice Chevalier 0 0 0 0 - 2-12 0
15 Jenny MacKnight 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 Courtney Spoors 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
17 Annie Armstrong 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Kayla Dodson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Alyssa Baldin 1 1 0 0 - - 0
21 Bree Polci 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
22 Lindsay Hoogstraten 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Adalena Tridico 0 3 0 0 - 1-2 0
26 Jillian Rops 0 1 0 0 - - 0
31 Kassandra Paone 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Karlyle Robinson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Kiely Barnett 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 3 6 0 0 0-0 10-28 0

Queen's Goalkeeping Windsor Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Karissa  Savage 0:00 0 0 0
35 Melanie Dodd-Moher W 60:00 3 0 30

Totals 3 0 30

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Kassandra Paone 0:00 0 0 0
35 Karlyle Robinson L 59:25 4 0 30

Totals 4 0 30

Queen's Faceoffs Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


